
WOMEN 123.0 RESULTS

Women 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Audrey Doffing Conway Springs High School 119.0 140.0 0

2 Cassidy Jones McLouth 122.1 120.0 0

3 Lucy Boyles Conway Springs High School 122.2 120.0 0

4 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 116.19 115.0 0

5 Jessi Kindscher Hoisington High School 120.0 115.0 0

6 Carson Niemier Cherryvale 122.9 115.0 0

7 Maddison Moore Cherryvale 121.4 110.0 0

8 Greely Munroe Douglass Bulldogs 121.5 85.0 0

Women 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Audrey Doffing Conway Springs High School 119.0 240.0 0

2 Maddison Moore Cherryvale 121.4 210.0 0

3 Jessi Kindscher Hoisington High School 120.0 200.0 0

4 Cassidy Jones McLouth 122.1 190.0 0

5 Lucy Boyles Conway Springs High School 122.2 180.0 0

6 Greely Munroe Douglass Bulldogs 121.5 175.0 0

7 Carson Niemier Cherryvale 122.9 175.0 0

8 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 116.19 145.0 0

Women 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Audrey Doffing Conway Springs High School 119.0 155.0 0

2 Maddison Moore Cherryvale 121.4 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Jessi Kindscher Hoisington High School 120.0 140.0 0

4 Cassidy Jones McLouth 122.1 135.0 0

5 Lucy Boyles Conway Springs High School 122.2 120.0 0

6 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 116.19 110.0 0

7 Greely Munroe Douglass Bulldogs 121.5 110.0 0

8 Carson Niemier Cherryvale 122.9 110.0 0

Women 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Audrey Doffing Conway Springs High School 119.0 535.0 10

2 Maddison Moore Cherryvale 121.4 465.0 8

3 Jessi Kindscher Hoisington High School 120.0 455.0 6

4 Cassidy Jones McLouth 122.1 445.0 4

5 Lucy Boyles Conway Springs High School 122.2 420.0 2

6 Carson Niemier Cherryvale 122.9 400.0 1

7 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 116.19 370.0 0

8 Greely Munroe Douglass Bulldogs 121.5 370.0 0


